AGENDA

SAFER NANAIMO ADVISORY COMMITTEE
437 WESLEY STREET BOARD ROOM
TUESDAY, 2012-DEC-11 AT 2:00 PM

10.

11.

12.

13.

Call to Order

Introduction of Late Items:

Adoption of Agenda:

Adoption of Minutes:

Wesley Street Update — John Horn

Housing Projects Updates — John Horn

Terminal Park/Brechin Area — John Horn/Dave Laberge
Drink Prices/Cover Charges (Bar Watch) — Dave Laberge
Derelict Buildings — demolition/upgrading — Randy Churchill
Operation of new psychiatric ward — Marg Fraser

Human Trafficking Initiative/Sex Trade — John Horn

New Business

Adjournment



